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VBET League
2022/23 4th round, Match #31

Monday, 12.09.2022, 15:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 17°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove

Palamarchuk Oleksii
Zaporozhets Yevhen (C)
Klymenko Vladyslav
Korobenko Andrii
Sitalo Artem

Odariuk Volodymyr
Chenbai Serhii
Kucherenko Oleksandr
Smoliakov Artem
Nahiiev Dmytro
Pospelov Dmytro

Substitutes

13
31
9

10
11
24
26
28
97

Kucher Danylo
Arkhypchuk Kyrylo
Marusych Maksym
Kozak Aleksandr
Bliznichenko Viktor
Holovkin Ivan
Sydorenko Vladyslav
Pavlov Vitalii
Rezepov Denys

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:

Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:

Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:

Hrushko Svitlana

4th Official:

Solovian Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

1:2

13
77
33
25
44
17
7

23
3

22
8

«Minaj» Minaj

Bandura Oleksandr (C)
Vyshnevskyi Oleh
Honchar Igor

Horin Oleh

Vitenchuk Vadym
Vorobchak Nazarii
Kuliiev Eldar
Niemchaninov Dmytro
Trubochkin lvan
Tverdokhlib Yehor
Khakhlov Oleksii

Substitutes

35
94
10
9
21
4
97
5
20
78
11
2

Kemkin Oleksandr
Penkov Herman
Baidal Anton
Kasimov Dmytro
Palamar Ruslan
Chuiev Bohdan
Kolesnyk Danylo
Kravchuk Yurii
Holub Danylo
Rohozynskyi Valerii
Seleznov Yevgen
Dmytruk Taras

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Delegate:

Nechyporenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2022/23, 4th round, Match #31

Monday, 12.09.2022, 15:00, "Inhulets", Petrove. 17°C.

«Inhulets» Petrove 1:2 «Minaj» Minaj
19' @ 22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
8 Klymenko Vladyslav 43'
8 Klymenko Vladyslav ,
11 Bliznichenko Viktor N 46
15 Korobenko Andrii ,
10 Kozak Aleksandr N 46
60' ® 8 Khakhlov Oleksii
19 Odariuk Volodymyr ,
9 Marusych Maksym N 61
, 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh
68 i 97 Kolesnyk Danylo
17 Sitalo Artem 68'
77 3 Trubochkin lvan
, 17 Vorobchak Nazarii
80 N 78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
89' . 13 Bandura Oleksandr
, 8 Khakhlov Oleksii
90 N 35 Kemkin Oleksandr
10 Kozak Aleksandr () 90+1'
11 Bliznichenko Viktor 90+4'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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